
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 JOKE DAY                             1 WENDY’S DAY                   2 DROP A ROCK DAY           3 INDEPENDENCE DAY      4 GRAHAM CRACKER DAY  5 ALL STAR DAY                      6 
   9:00   
10:30 

 
 

1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
 

Gardening Club 
Devotional Time 
Movement with 
LaShawn 
Barclay Bakers:  
Happy Hour with mini 
cupcakes!   
Exploding with 
Laughter: A Joke 
Event!  

8:30 
9:00 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

    6:00 

The Daily Scoop 
Make a Wendy’s Frosty!  
Catholic Rosary  
Fit & Fun Exercise! 
BH Globe Trotters!  
Happy Hour Wendy’s 
Frosties!  
BINGO 
Documentary Night!  
 

8:30  
9:00    

10:00    
11:00 
2:00 

. 
3:00 

The Daily Scoop 
Rock Painting Party  
Communion w/ Mary 
Balloon Volley!  
Rock Painting Party  
Continued! 
Drop your rock in our 
Courtyard!  
 
 

9:00   
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 

 
 

3:00 
 

Barclay Bakers: 
Patriotic Poke Cake!  
Catholic Rosary  
Fun Fit Exercise  
BH Globe Trotters!  
4th of July Happy Hour 
w/  Patriotic Poke 
Cake 
Red, White, and Blue 
BINGO  

9:00    
10:00    
10:30 

1:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 
 

 

Gardening Club 
Devotional Time  
Fun Fit Exercise 
Barclay Bakers: Mini 
Smores Pies 
Happy Hour: With the 
mini smores pies!   
Bible Study 
 

9:00    
10:00    
10:00 
11:00 

1:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 
 

The Daily Scoop 
Barclay Globetrotters!  
Catholic Rosary 
TRIVIA 
CRAFT: Candle Holder 
Stars!  
Happy Hour Movie Time  
“A League of their Own” 
Puzzle Masters 
 

LUCKY 7 DAY                     7 PASSPORT DAY                 8 FASHION DAY                    9 DON’T STEP ON A BEE 10 SHARK DAY                       11 FAMILY FUED DAY           12 MASTERPIECES OF MELODY    13 
9:00 

10:00    
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 

The Daily Scoop 
Catholic Rosary  
Sunday Service Online  
SEVEN TRIVIA 
Happy Hour with “7” 
cookies! 
Game time!  

    9:00 
10:00    
10:30 

 
1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
 

Gardening Club 
Mass with Father Joey 
Movement with 
LaShawn 
*Craft Club* Passports! 
Happy Hour + Book 
Mobile 
Show and Tell: 
Treasures from other 
countries!  

8:30 
10:00    
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

The Daily Scoop 
Catholic Rosary  
Fit & Fun Exercise! 
BH Globe Trotters!  
Happy Hour and a 
Fashion Show!  
BINGO 
Documentary Night! 
History of Fashion 
 

8:30  
9:00   

10:00    
10:30 

 
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 

 

The Daily Scoop 
TRIP: WAL*MART 
Communion w/ Mary 
Live Music with Brett 
Bostwick 
Uplifting Faith Service 
Balloon Volley!  
Happy Hour  
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00  

1:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 

Catholic Rosary 
Pet Therapy  
Fit & Fun Exercise! 
BH Globe Trotters!  
Barclay Bakers! Shark 
Cups! 
Shark Snacks and 
BINGO 
Movie Time “TheMEG” 

9:00    
10:00    
10:30 

1:00 
 

2:00 
3:00 
3:00 
 

Gardening Club 
Devotional Time  
Psalm 23 Group Study 
Barclay Bakers: Debris 
Fries!  
Happy hour  
Lets Play Family feud! 
Bible Study 
 

9:00    
10:00    
10:00 
11:00 

1:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 

The Daily Scoop 
Barclay Globetrotters!  
Catholic Rosary 
TRIVIA  
CRAFT: Sheet Music 
Paper Roses 
Happy Hour Movie Time 
“The Pianist”  
Puzzle Masters 

MAC N CHEESE DAY    14 LOVE HORSES DAY       15 HULA HOOP DAY           16 HBD DISNEYLAND         17 FIST BUMP DAY               18 NASHVILLE PARTY         19 DAY OF CHESS                   20 
9:00 

10:00    
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 

The Daily Scoop 
Catholic Rosary  
Sunday Service Online  
TRIVIA 
Happy Hour with  
Mac-n-Cheese Bites! 
Game time!  

    9:00 
10:00 
10:00    
10:30 

 
1:00 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 

Gardening Club 
TRIP: Movie Theater 
Devotional Time 
Movement with 
LaShawn 
Barclay Bakers: Fruit 
Salad! 
Happy Hour with the 
Mini Horse! 
Horse Racing!

8:30 
10:00    
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
6:00 

The Daily Scoop 
Catholic Rosary  
Fit & Fun Exercise! 
BH Globe Trotters!  
Live Music with Ron 
Pennington 
Hula hoop contest!  
BINGO 
Documentary Night! 
History of the Hula Hoop

8:30  
9:00    

 
10:00    
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 

The Daily Scoop 
Disney’s  Headbands 
Game 
Communion w/ Mary 
Balloon Volley!  
Happy Hour  
Movie Time: Fantasia  
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00  

1:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 
 

Catholic Rosary 
Fit & Fun Exercise! 
BH Globe Trotters!  
Barclay Bakers:  Berry 
and Melon Bruschetta 
Happy Hour + Berry and 
Melon Bruschetta +  
Resident Council 
Meeting 

9:00    
9:00 

10:00    
10:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
 

 

Gardening Club 
TRIP:  LSU Stadium! 
Psalm 23 Group Study 
Fun Fit Exercise 
BH Globe Trotters 
celebration party!  
Bible Study 
 

9:00    
10:00    
10:00 
11:00 

1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 

The Daily Scoop 
Barclay Globetrotters!  
Catholic Rosary 
TRIVIA  
Chess Competition 
Happy Hour Movie Time 
“Critical Thinking”  
Chess competition 
continued…  

ICE CREAM DAY             21 BLUE MONDAY               22 GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY      23 SELFCARE DAY                24 QUILT ODYSSE                25 OLYMPICS BEGIN         26 A STROLL THROUGH PARIS           27 
9:00 

10:00    
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 

The Daily Scoop 
Catholic Rosary  
Sunday Service Online  
TRIVIA 
Happy Hour +  Ice 
Cream Sunday Bar!  
Game time!  

   9:00   
10:30 

 
 

1:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 
 

Gardening Club 
Devotional Time 
Movement with 
LaShawn 
Barclay Bakers:Blue 
Berry Muffins  
Happy Hour with all 
blue snacks!  
Blueberry Smash Art! 

8:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

    6:00 

The Daily Scoop 
Catholic Rosary  
Fit & Fun Exercise! 
BH Globe Trotters!  
Gorgeous Grandma 
Photo Shoot Part 1  
Happy Hour   
BINGO  
Gorgeous Grandma 
Photo Shoot Part 1  
 

8:30  
9:00    

10:00    
10:30 
11:00 
11:00 

2:00 
3:00 

The Daily Scoop 
Juneteenth History 
Communion w/ Mary 
Uplifting Faith Service 
Balloon Volley!  
TRIP: Drive through  
Happy Hour w/  
Self-Care Spa 
 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00  

1:00 
 

2:00 
 

6:00 
 

Catholic Rosary 
Fit & Fun Exercise! 
BH Globe Trotters!  
Quilting Demonstration 
+ Quilt Display  
Happy Hour with 
Tommy Thibodeaux 
Paint and Sip event: 
Paint your own Quilt 
Square!  

9:00    
10:00    
10:30 

1:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 
 

 

Gardening Club 
Psalm 23 Group Study 
Fun Fit Exercise 
Barclay Bakers: Debris 
Fries!  
OLYMPICS Watch 
PARTY!  
Bible Study 
 

9:00    
10:00    
10:00 
11:00 

1:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:00 
 

The Daily Scoop 
Barclay Globetrotters!  
Catholic Rosary 
TRIVIA  
CRAFT: Eifel tower With 
craft sticks  
Happy Hour Movie Time 
“Amelie”  
Puzzle Masters 
 

SCULPTURE DAY          28 PAJAMA MONDAY        29 FRIENDSHIP DAY            30  AVOCADO DAY                31    

9:00 
10:00    
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 

The Daily Scoop 
Catholic Rosary  
Sunday Service Online  
TRIVIA 
Happy Hour with a 
sculpture contest!  
Game time!  

    9:00 
10:00 
10:00    
10:30 

 
1:00 
2:00 

 
 
 

Gardening Club 
TRIP: Sprouts 
Devotional Time 
Movement with 
LaShawn 
Barclay Bakers:  
Pajama party! + 
Breakfast style snacks! 
 

8:30 
10:00    
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

The Daily Scoop 
Catholic Rosary  
Fit & Fun Exercise! 
BH Globe Trotters!  
Friendship bracelets for 
each other!  
BINGO 
Documentary Night!  
 

8:30  
9:00    

 
10:00    
11:00 

1:00 
 

2:00 
 

The Daily Scoop 
Disney’s  Headbands 
Game 
Communion w/ Mary 
Balloon Volley!  
Barclay Bakers: 
Homemade Guac!  
Happy Hour with chips 
and Guac!  
 

BARCLAY HOUSE OF BATON ROUGE | AL | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY  

FAMILY EVENTS 
4th 4th of July Happy Hour  
19th BH Globe Trotters make it to 
Nashville celebration party! 
25th Paint and Sip Event 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
10th – Brett Bostwick  
16th – Ron Pennington 
25th - Tommy Thibodeaux  
 
 

OUTINGS  
10TH- Grocery Trip:  WAL*MART 
15th – Movie Theater 
19th LSU Stadium Tour 
24th- Drive through food tour!  
29th- Grocery Trip: Sprouts  
 

BIRTHDAYS 
17TH – Patricia R.  
25th Shirlyn F. 
27th- Verna A.  
 
 

JULY 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


